
DJARINDJIN ABORIGINAL CORPORATION 

ABN 53107592087 │ ICN 426  
Djarindjin Community 

PO BOX 920 

Broome WA 6725     

 

Telephone: 0 9192 4940   

Fax: 08 9192 4817                                                                              

Email:  ceo@djarindjin.org.au 

 

DAC Board Meeting Dates 2023 

Meetings commence at 8.30am  

Visitors are reminded that Wednesday is the best day to meet with the DAC 
Board.  

The Thursday is reserved for DAC business.  

Items for the Board must be sent through to office.manager@djarindjin.org.au 

2 weeks notice is preferred.  

• Wednesday 25 January 2023 

•  Wed 7th & Thurs 8th February 2023 

• Wed 1st & Thurs 2nd March 2023 

• Wed 29th & Thurs 30th March 2023 

• Wed 27th & Thurs 28th April 2023 

• Wed 24th & Thurs 25th May 2023 

• Wed 28th & Thurs 29th June 2023 

• Wed 26th & Thurs 27th July 2023 

• Wed 30th & Thurs 31st August 2023 

• Wed 27th & Thurs 28th September 2023 

• Wed 25th & Thurs 26th October 2023 

• Wed 22nd & Thurs 23rd November 2023 

• Thurs 30th 2023 AGM @ 10am  
• TBA Wed 20th & Thurs 21st December 2023 (New 

Board) 
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